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B&DBA MENS SAT PM SECTION 5 ARGYLL B
Division Home Team Away Team Date Day Time Venue

Argyll B 05/04/24 Sat 14:00:00 Argyll

Argyll B 05/11/24 Sat 14:00:00

Argyll B 05/18/24 Sat 14:00:00 Argyll

Argyll B 05/25/24 Sat 14:00:00 Bournemouth

Argyll B Moordown A 06/01/24 Sat 14:00:00 Argyll

Argyll B 06/08/24 Sat 14:00:00 Bournemouth

Argyll B New Milton B 06/15/24 Sat 14:00:00 Argyll

Ringwood A Argyll B 06/22/24 Sat 14:00:00 Ringwood

Kings Park A Argyll B 06/29/24 Sat 14:00:00 Kings Park

Argyll B 07/06/24 Sat 14:00:00 Milford on Sea

Argyll B 07/13/24 Sat 14:00:00 Argyll

Argyll B 07/20/24 Sat 14:00:00

Argyll B 07/27/24 Sat 14:00:00 Argyll

Moordown A Argyll B 08/10/24 Sat 14:00:00 Moordown

Argyll B 08/17/24 Sat 14:00:00 Argyll

New Milton B Argyll B 08/24/24 Sat 14:00:00 New Milton

Argyll B Ringwood A 08/31/24 Sat 14:00:00 Argyll

Argyll B Kings Park A 09/07/24 Sat 14:00:00 Argyll
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